
Hallenspielplan  Taufkirchen, Realschulturnhalle  ( 260400 )
Attingerweg 10
84416   Taufkirchen/Vils

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 05.09.2025 19:00 VE M TSV Taufkirchen/Vils 1 SG Moosburg 1 0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00

16:00

17:30

BZL M

BzK mD
VR

BZL F

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

ETSV 09 Landshut

ETSV 09 Landshut

HC Donau/Paar II

33:26

34:7

25:24

Sa. 17.01.2026 17:00 BZL F TSV Taufkirchen/Vils SG Moosburg 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

SG Moosburg

SG Moosburg II

TSV Rottenburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 15:00

17:00

BL mB

BZL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TG Landshut II (a.K.)

HSG Straubing 2008

0:0

0:0

Di. 24.02.2026 20:00 BZL F TSV Taufkirchen/Vils TSV Indersdorf 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:00

14:30

BzK mD
RR

BzK mD
RR

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils II (a.K.)

VfL Waldkraiburg

SpVgg Altenerding

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*

ETSV 09 Landshut II

TSV Rottenburg

TSV Vilsbiburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


