

Hallenspielplan Taufkirchen, Realschulturnhalle (260400)

Attingerweg 10
84416 Taufkirchen/Vils

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Fr. 05.09.2025 19:00	VE M	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils 1	SG Moosburg 1	0:0
Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00	BZL M	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	ETSV 09 Landshut	33:26
16:00	BzK mD	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	ETSV 09 Landshut	34:7
17:30	VR	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	HC Donau/Paar II	25:24
	BZL F			
Sa. 17.01.2026 17:00	BZL F	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	SG Moosburg	0:0
So. 25.01.2026 10:00	mMinis RR	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	0:0
10:00	mMinis RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	SG Moosburg	0:0
10:00	mMinis RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	SG Moosburg II	0:0
10:00	mMinis RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	TSV Rottenburg	0:0
10:00	mMinis RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	VfL Waldkraiburg	0:0
Sa. 31.01.2026 15:00	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	TG Landshut II (a.K.)	0:0
17:00	BZL F	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	HSG Straubing 2008	0:0
Di. 24.02.2026 20:00	BZL F	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	TSV Indersdorf	0:0
Sa. 28.02.2026 13:00	BzK mD	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	VfL Waldkraiburg	0:0
14:30	RR	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils II (a.K.)	SpVgg Altenerding	0:0
	BzK mD			
	RR			
So. 01.03.2026 10:00	mE-Jgd RR	TSV Taufkirchen/Vils	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	0:0
10:00	mE-Jgd RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	ETSV 09 Landshut II	0:0
10:00	mE-Jgd RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	TSV Rottenburg	0:0
10:00	mE-Jgd RR	Spieltag TSV Taufkirchen/Vils*	TSV Vilsbiburg	0:0